KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE FILED

January 10,2019 JAN 11 2019

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KRIS W. KOBACH
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS L_SECRETARY OF STATE

A. Name of Committee: HOMe Builders Association of Greater KC PAC

Address: 600 E 103rd St

City and Zip Code: _ Kansas City, MO 64131

This is a (check one): Party Committee / Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from October 26, 2018 through December 31, 2018)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of Period ............ccoeieiriccininiiinienic s 44931.23
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ........c.cccecvvvniicnnininnenee, 3636.38
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines | 881d 2) ....cus s s assmiseimee imissnaisss 48567.71
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .........cccccovvvircnnncn. 60.00
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .....c.cccceoniveiiiniiniicnencnn 48507.61
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... -0-

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. -0-

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.”

1/9/19 //%/}M “

Date Signafire of Treasurer ¢~

GEC Form Rev, 2017




SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Home Builders of Greater KC PAC
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Occupation of Check Amount of
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check,
Date of Contributor Than $150 Loan or Other
Cash Check Loan E funds ,
Other Recelpt
See attached residential construction &
related industries $3,635.00
Bank interest
$1.38

$3,636.38
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Name

James Vance
Kevin Stallings
Paul Blackbum
Kevin Jarvis
Jackie Payne
Mike Brown

Russ Groshans, CGP, CGB

Rick Jenkins

Kirk Cormelius, CGB
Jessica Huayaban
John Miller

Don Julian

Russ Groshans
Scott See

Mark Eddy

Jessica Kendall
Justin Kerns

Scott Grant

John Caswell

Jib Felter

Jim Swanson

Brad Plamann
Shelby Plarnann
Aaron Roan

John Shilt

Allen Deuschle
Mike Chase

Mark DeBrabander
Kenny McFarland
Alan Bevell

Kevin Gibson
Brian Tebbenkamp
Carol Chyka

Travis Boyer, NMLS #405358
Craig Hedrick, NMLS #405347

Charles Cimino
Greg Prieb, il, RCS
Sherri Cole

Mike Reilly

Jim Riffe, CGB

Paul J. Robben, CSP, CGB

Karen Cosman
Rod Savage
Billy Spellerberg
Bill Kenney
Jerry Syler
Duane Soper
Max Wyss, CGB

Stacey Johnson-Cosby

Company Name

Builders FirstSource

BC Residential Homes, LLC
Blackbum's All Star Roofing, Inc.
Brasstacks, Inc.

Brookfield Residential

Brown Midwest, LC

Casa Bella Construction Inc

Clean Efficient Energy Company, LLC
Comelius Homes, Inc.

Cuzco Painting & Remodeting, Inc.
Distinctive Homes by J & K Properties
Don Julian Builders, Inc.

Encore Building Company
Forner-LaVoy Builders, Inc

Gahagan & Eddy Building Company LLC
Gary Kems Homebuilders, LLC

Gary Kems Homebuilders, LLC
Grants Custom Horres

H&J Custom Home Builders, LLC

Hi Line Construction, LLC

Hi Line Construction, LLC

Hilmann Home Building Inc

Hilmann Home Building Inc

Inspired Homes, LLC

John Shilt Homes, Inc.

Kansas City Remodel & Handyman Allen, LLC

L & W Supply

Mark DeBrabander Foundations Co
McFarland Custom Builders
Morrill & Janes Bank

Noble Contracting, LLC

Patriot Homes Inc.
Performance Plus Homes
Platte Valley Bank

Platte Valley Bank

PPG Paints

Prieb Homes, Inc.
ReeceNichols

Reilly Homes, LLC

Riffe Homes, Inc.

Robben Development Company
Royal Metal Industries, Inc.

SCI

Spellerberg Custom Homes
Summit View Farms Development Group
Syler Construction, Inc.

Wells Bank

Wyss Construction, LLC
ReeceNichols

Street

103 SE Oldham Pkwy
P.0. Box 7014

902 Osage St.

6517 W 76th Ter
8701 NE 86th St.
2300 W Post Oak Rd

10502 NW Ambassador Dr

10424 Mastin
11021 Glenview Ln
PO Box 2601
10970 NW 81st St.
15521 W 110th St

#230

10502 NW Ambassador Drive

PO Box 26774
4211 W 69th St
601 Main St

601 Main St.

1001 Cedar Street
P.O. Box 52

P.O. Box 2988
P.0O. Box 2988

P O Box 860526
P O Box 860526
520 W Pennway St.
P. 0. Box 676

12608 Santa Fe Trail Drive

15660 S Keeler Terr

31715 West 115th Street

PO Box 25285

6740 Antioch Rd
1237 E. Meadow LN.
P.O. Box 1305

5165 W. 198th St.

2400 NW Prairie View Road
2400 NW Prairie View Rd

8619 Quivira Rd.
PO Box 4557

9601 NE Barry Rd
608 Delaware St
1800 Blue Heron Dr

14300 Kenneth Road, Suite 200

1000 W. lronwood

12800 Shawnee Mission Pkwy

613 NE Viewpark Dr.
PO Box 291

204 E Kansas St., Ste. B

P.O. Box 380
PO Box 6620
11601 Granada Lane

Home Builders of Greater KC PAC
Schedule A Attachment
10/26/18 - 12/31/18

City

Lee's Summit
Lee's Summit
Kansas City
Overland Park
Kansas City
Olathe
Kansas City
Overland Park
Olathe
Olathe
Kansas City
Lenexa
Kansas City
Shawnee Mission
Prairie Village
Platte City
Platte City
Pleasant Hill
Lone Jack
Olathe
Olathe
Shawnee
Shawnee
Kansas City
Liberty
Lenexa
Olathe
Olathe
Kansas City
Merriam
Olathe
Liberty
Stitwell

Platte City
Platte City
Lenexa
Olathe
Kansas City
Leavenworth
Lee's Summit
Leawood
Olathe
Shawnee
Lee's Summit
Lee's Summit
Liberty

Platte City
Lee's Summit
Leawood

State Zip
MO 64081
MO 64064
KS 66105
KS 66204
MO 64157
KS 66061
MO 64153
KS 66212
KS 66061
KS 66063
MO 64152
KS 66219
MO 64153
KS 66225
KS 66208-2536
MO 64079
MO 64079
MO 64080
MO 64070
KS 66063
KS 66063
KS 66286
KS 66286
MO 64108
MO 64069
KS 66215
KS 66062-3510
KS 66061
MO 64119
KS 66204
KS 66062
MO 64069
KS 66085
MO 64079
MO 64079
KS 66214
KS 66063
MO 64158
KS 66048-2733
MO 64086
KS 66224
KS 66061
KS 66216-1849
MO 64086
MO 64063
MO 64068
MO 64079
MO 64064
KS 66211

11/29/2018
12/10/2018
11/28/2018
12/10/2018
11/28/2018
12/20/2018

11/2/2018
11/29/2018
11/12/2018
12/17/2018
10/26/2018
11/28/2018

12/3/2018
12/21/2018
12/10/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/13/2018
12/21/2018
11/29/2018
11/29/2018
10/26/2018
10/26/2018
10/30/2018
12/20/2018
10/26/2018

11/6/2018
12/10/2018
11/28/2018
12/20/2018
11/14/2018
10/30/2018
11/19/2018
12/17/2018

12/3/2018
11/12/2018
11/28/2018
12/27/2018
12/13/2018
11/28/2018
11/13/2018
12/13/2018
11/29/2018
12/13/2018
12/13/2018
12/13/2018
12/20/2018

12/3/2018

12/8/2018

Paid Date Amount CK#/CC Auth

10.00 016370
75.00 0988
75.00 18399
75.00 06817J
75.00 62520
75.00 12354
75.00 20451
75.00 1000162
75.00 13894
75.00 07242G
75.00 26546
75.00 37278
75.00 1520
75.00 039369
75.00 1208
75.00 05005D
75.00 05005D
75.00 5731
75.00 1001
75.00 260305
75.00 260305
75.00 9013
75.00 9013
75.00 10258
75.00 1147
75.00 6206
75.00 06072C
75.00 7127
75.00 14767
75.00 4437859
75.00 003040
75.00 2053
75.00 3036
75.00 077459
75.00 077369
75.00 2000127723
75.00 31153
75.00 04649C
75.00 6485
75.00 082200
75.00 1981
75.00 287503
75.00 5861
75.00 2212
75.00 1219
75.00 16113
75.00 040296
75.00 004291
100.00 1492

3,635.00



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Home Builders Association of Greater KC PAC
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

F Purpose of Expenditure
Name and Address Amount
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address
Bank fees
$60.00
$60.00
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